▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Scale Plate / Scale sticker Length Adjusutment ➡ P.xxxx
FST-V Scale Stickers (Vertical Type)
 L
 11
90
80
70

●● There are 3 types of scales. They can be selected
by the symbol of the part number.
Symbol Scale
T Zero point at the bottom
B Zero point at the top
C Center distribution
●● Material/Finish
FST-V
Main body Polyester (transparent)
RoHS
●● FST-V Use the scale of the Scale Sticker as a
general guideline.
●● Thoroughly remove oil and dust on the sticking
surface before sticking.
Part Number ◀1  L1 L Mass（g）
FST-100V-T 100 108 0.5
FST-200V-T 200 208 1
FST-300V-T 300 308 1.5
FST-100V-B 100 108 0.5
FST-200V-B 200 208 1
FST-300V-B 300 308 1.5
FST-100V-C 100 108 0.5
FST-200V-C 200 208 1
FST-300V-C 300 308 1.5
Unit：mm
Precautions for Use
Available / Add'l charge
●● Related Products